
Coahoma Community College (13-4, 3-3) -vs- Copiah-Lincoln Community College (11-8, 4-2)
02/07/26 at Mullen Gym

 
 

 
 
Coahoma Community College 62

Copiah-Lincoln Community College 78

Date: 02/07/26
Time: 3:00 PM
Site: Mullen Gym

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Coahoma Community College 21 41 62
Copiah-Lincoln Community College 34 44 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Dee Robison * 28 6-13 1-4 3-5 1-1 2 2 3 2 0 0 16
4 Jerasmus Eagins * 18 4-6 1-1 2-3 1-0 1 1 1 5 0 1 11
10 Bryan Jean * 27 1-2 0-0 3-8 0-1 1 4 1 0 2 0 5
21 Jeremiah Davis * 33 1-8 0-6 0-0 0-2 2 5 1 2 0 0 2
2 Andres Demoya * 16 0-4 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0
1 Jaidyn Rankins 34 6-13 0-2 6-7 1-3 4 0 1 2 0 2 18
5 Rodarius Donley 31 3-11 3-10 1-2 1-4 5 3 0 1 0 0 10
23 Tavion Tanner 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0
11 Samuel Jefferson 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
15 Jaylan Campbell 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 201 21-57 5-25 15-25 8-11 19 25 7 15 2 4 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 8-30   26.67 % 1-12   8.33 % 4-10   40.00 %
Second Half 13-27   48.15 % 4-13   30.77 % 11-15   73.33 %
Total 21-57   36.8 % 5-25   20.0 % 15-25   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 28 Largest Lead: 2 1st-19:49

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Tyrell Bowles * 28 7-7 0-0 8-12 3-6 9 4 2 4 2 2 22
0 Moustapha Salekh * 34 4-10 0-0 9-13 0-7 7 4 2 3 0 1 17
22 Tristian Lucas * 21 3-4 1-2 2-2 1-2 3 1 1 2 0 1 9
4 Koie Williams * 38 2-2 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 4 6 3 0 0 8
12 Dylan Creggett * 22 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 3 1 1 0 1 2
11 Morris Hammond 19 3-5 1-3 2-2 0-3 3 4 3 1 1 2 9
5 Caleb Crozier 17 1-2 1-1 3-6 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 2 6
23 Jamei McGhee 12 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 3
3 LeBron Deal 7 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals - 198 22-37 4-8 30-41 6-28 34 26 16 18 3 10 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 7-14   50.00 % 2-4   50.00 % 18-23   78.26 %
Second Half 15-23   65.22 % 2-4   50.00 % 12-18   66.67 %
Total 22-37   59.5 % 4-8   50.0 % 30-41   73.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 10

Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 20
Largest Lead: 20 2nd-
02:06



1st Half Box Score
Coahoma Community College 21

Copiah-Lincoln Community College 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Dee Robison 12 2-5 0-1 0-1 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 4
4 Jerasmus Eagins 12 2-4 1-1 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 1 6
10 Bryan Jean 14 1-2 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 2 1 0 1 0 4
21 Jeremiah Davis 20 1-7 0-5 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 2
2 Andres Demoya 7 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jaidyn Rankins 15 2-4 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
5 Rodarius Donley 15 0-5 0-4 1-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
23 Tavion Tanner 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
11 Samuel Jefferson 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jaylan Campbell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 101 8-30 1-12 4-10 4-5 9 13 2 5 1 2 21
26.7 % 8.3 % 40.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Tyrell Bowles 9 2-2 0-0 7-7 0-5 5 2 0 3 1 0 11

Moustapha Salekh 17 0-2 0-0 4-6 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 1 4
22 Tristian Lucas 12 2-2 1-1 2-2 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 7
4 Koie Williams 18 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 3 0 0 2
12 Dylan Creggett 13 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
11 Morris Hammond 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0
5 Caleb Crozier 11 0-0 0-0 3-6 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 2 3
23 Jamei McGhee 5 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
3 LeBron Deal 6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals 98 7-14 2-4 18-23 3-18 21 11 5 12 2 4 34
50.0 % 50.0 % 78.3 %



2nd Half Box Score
Coahoma Community College 41

Copiah-Lincoln Community College 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Dee Robison 16 4-8 1-3 3-4 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 0 12
4 Jerasmus Eagins 6 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 0 1 3 0 0 5
10 Bryan Jean 13 0-0 0-0 1-4 0-0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1
21 Jeremiah Davis 13 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
2 Andres Demoya 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
1 Jaidyn Rankins 19 4-9 0-2 6-6 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 14
5 Rodarius Donley 16 3-6 3-6 0-0 0-3 3 3 0 1 0 0 9
23 Tavion Tanner 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
11 Samuel Jefferson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Jaylan Campbell 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-27 4-13 11-15 4-6 10 12 5 10 1 2 41
48.1 % 30.8 % 73.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Tyrell Bowles 19 5-5 0-0 1-5 3-1 4 2 2 1 1 2 11

Moustapha Salekh 17 4-8 0-0 5-7 0-4 4 3 2 1 0 0 13
22 Tristian Lucas 9 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2
4 Koie Williams 20 1-1 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 3 3 0 0 0 6
12 Dylan Creggett 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0
11 Morris Hammond 12 3-4 1-2 2-2 0-3 3 2 2 1 0 2 9
5 Caleb Crozier 6 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
23 Jamei McGhee 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
3 LeBron Deal 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-23 2-4 12-18 3-10 13 15 11 6 1 6 44
65.2 % 50.0 % 66.7 %



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Coahoma Community College Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Copiah-Lincoln Community College
GOOD LAYUP by JEAN,BRYAN(in the paint) 19:49 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by ROBISON,DEE --
FOUL  by DEMOYA,ANDRES 19:25

19:25 2-1 V 1 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
19:25 2-2 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL

MISS JUMPER by ROBISON,DEE 19:04
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KOIE

18:38 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
18:06 FOUL  by BOWLES,TYRELL

MISS FT by JEAN,BRYAN 18:06
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by JEAN,BRYAN 18:06 3-2 V 1

17:57 TURNOVER  by BOWLES,TYRELL
MISS 3PTR by ROBISON,DEE 17:44

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
17:32 MISS LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,JEREMIAH --
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 17:12

-- REBOUND DEF by BOWLES,TYRELL
16:57 TURNOVER  by BOWLES,TYRELL

MISS 3PTR by DEMOYA,ANDRES 16:43
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

16:18 3-4 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,KOIE
MISS JUMPER by DEMOYA,ANDRES 15:51

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
15:44 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
15:44 MISS LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
15:21 MISS 3PTR by HAMMOND,MORRIS

REBOUND DEF by RANKINS,JAIDYN --
SUB IN by JEFFERSON,SAMUEL 14:55
SUB IN by DONLEY,RODARIUS 14:55
SUB IN by TANNER,TAVION 14:55
SUB IN by RANKINS,JAIDYN 14:55
SUB OUT by EAGINS,JERASMUS 14:55
SUB OUT by ROBISON,DEE 14:55
SUB OUT by DEMOYA,ANDRES 14:55
SUB OUT by JEAN,BRYAN 14:55

14:55 SUB IN by HAMMOND,MORRIS
14:55 SUB OUT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

FOUL  by JEFFERSON,SAMUEL 14:54
14:54 3-5 H 2 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
14:54 MISS FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

-- REBOUND OFF by CREGGETT,DYLAN
FOUL  by TANNER,TAVION 14:40

14:40 FOUL  by BOWLES,TYRELL
SUB IN by JEAN,BRYAN 14:40
SUB OUT by TANNER,TAVION 14:40
MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 14:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN(in the paint) 13:46 5-5

13:46 5-7 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,KOIE

SUB IN by ROBISON,DEE 13:46
SUB OUT by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 13:46
MISS LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN 13:27

13:27 BLOCK  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
-- REBOUND DEF by BOWLES,TYRELL



FOUL  by JEFFERSON,SAMUEL 13:23
13:23 5-8 H 3 GOOD FT by CREGGETT,DYLAN
13:23 5-9 H 4 GOOD FT by CREGGETT,DYLAN

SUB IN by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 13:23
SUB OUT by JEFFERSON,SAMUEL 13:23

13:23 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
13:23 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL

MISS LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN 13:02
-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

12:42 TURNOVER  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 12:30

12:26 SUB IN by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
12:26 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN

FOUL  by ROBISON,DEE 12:02
12:02 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
12:02 5-10 H 5 GOOD FT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
12:02 5-11 H 6 GOOD FT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
11:49 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,KOIE

MISS LAYUP by ROBISON,DEE 11:37
11:37 BLOCK  by BOWLES,TYRELL

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
11:27 FOUL  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
11:27 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
11:27 SUB OUT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

MISS JUMPER by EAGINS,JERASMUS 10:59
-- REBOUND DEF by BOWLES,TYRELL

10:56 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 10:56
REBOUND OFF by ROBISON,DEE --
GOOD LAYUP by ROBISON,DEE(in the paint) 10:53 7-11 H 4

10:34 7-13 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HAMMOND,MORRIS

FOUL  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 10:31
10:31 7-14 H 7 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL

SUB IN by DEMOYA,ANDRES 10:31
SUB OUT by JEAN,BRYAN 10:31

10:31 SUB IN by MCGHEE,JAMEI
10:31 SUB IN by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
10:31 SUB OUT by HAMMOND,MORRIS
10:31 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL

GOOD LAYUP by ROBISON,DEE(in the paint) 10:28 9-14 H 5
10:22 FOUL  by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

MISS FT by ROBISON,DEE 10:22
-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

FOUL  by DEMOYA,ANDRES 10:01
10:01 9-15 H 6 GOOD FT by CROZIER,CALEB
10:01 9-16 H 7 GOOD FT by CROZIER,CALEB
10:01 FOUL  by MCGHEE,JAMEI

SUB IN by JEAN,BRYAN 10:01
SUB OUT by DEMOYA,ANDRES 10:01

10:01 SUB IN by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
10:01 SUB IN by DEAL,LEBRON
10:01 SUB IN by CREGGETT,DYLAN
10:01 SUB OUT by MCGHEE,JAMEI
10:01 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KOIE
10:01 SUB OUT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

GOOD LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN(in the paint) 09:49 11-16 H 5
09:40 MISS JUMPER by CREGGETT,DYLAN

BLOCK  by JEAN,BRYAN 09:40
-- REBOUND OFF by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

FOUL  by JEAN,BRYAN 09:28
09:28 MISS FT by CROZIER,CALEB



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
09:28 MISS FT by CROZIER,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by DONLEY,RODARIUS --
MISS DUNK by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 09:12

-- REBOUND DEF by DEAL,LEBRON
09:06 11-18 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by LUCAS,TRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by DEAL,LEBRON
MISS JUMPER by DONLEY,RODARIUS 08:56

-- REBOUND DEF by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
08:47 11-20 H 9 GOOD JUMPER by DEAL,LEBRON
08:25 FOUL  by CREGGETT,DYLAN

GOOD FT by JEAN,BRYAN 08:25 12-20 H 8
MISS FT by JEAN,BRYAN 08:25

-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
08:25 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
08:25 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KOIE
08:25 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
08:25 SUB OUT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

FOUL  by JEAN,BRYAN 08:10
08:10 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
08:10 12-21 H 9 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
08:10 12-22 H 10 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
08:10 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
08:10 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL

GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,JEREMIAH(in the paint) 08:09 14-22 H 8
ASSIST  by JEAN,BRYAN --

07:48 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 07:29

07:11 STEAL  by DEAL,LEBRON
07:07 MISS LAYUP by DEAL,LEBRON

REBOUND DEF by JEAN,BRYAN --
TURNOVER  by ROBISON,DEE 06:50

06:46 STEAL  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
FOUL  by ROBISON,DEE 06:44

06:44 14-23 H 9 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
06:44 14-24 H 10 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
06:44 FOUL  by HAMMOND,MORRIS

MISS FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 06:44
-- REBOUND DEF by CROZIER,CALEB

SUB IN by EAGINS,JERASMUS 06:44
SUB OUT by ROBISON,DEE 06:44

06:44 SUB IN by HAMMOND,MORRIS
06:44 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN

FOUL  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 06:43
06:43 MISS FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:43 14-25 H 11 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 06:29
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

06:25 SUB IN by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
06:25 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
06:25 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
06:25 SUB OUT by HAMMOND,MORRIS
06:11 TURNOVER  by BOWLES,TYRELL
06:06 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
06:06 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL

MISS LAYUP by JEAN,BRYAN 05:40
REBOUND OFF by EAGINS,JERASMUS --
MISS LAYUP by EAGINS,JERASMUS 05:38

-- REBOUND DEF by CROZIER,CALEB
05:16 MISS 3PTR by DEAL,LEBRON

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM



05:12 TURNOVER  by TEAM
SUB IN by TANNER,TAVION 05:12
SUB OUT by JEAN,BRYAN 05:12

05:12 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
05:12 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
05:10 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
05:10 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL
05:02 FOUL  by DEAL,LEBRON

GOOD FT by EAGINS,JERASMUS 05:02 15-25 H 10
MISS FT by EAGINS,JERASMUS 05:02

-- REBOUND DEF by BOWLES,TYRELL
05:02 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
05:02 SUB IN by MCGHEE,JAMEI
05:02 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
05:02 SUB OUT by DEAL,LEBRON
04:53 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,KOIE

STEAL  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 04:52
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 04:45

-- REBOUND DEF by BOWLES,TYRELL
04:24 FOUL  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

GOOD LAYUP by EAGINS,JERASMUS(in the paint) 04:24 17-25 H 8
04:24 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
04:24 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL
03:57 17-28 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by MCGHEE,JAMEI

-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
TURNOVER  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 03:46

03:45 STEAL  by CROZIER,CALEB
03:42 TURNOVER  by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
03:20 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 03:11
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KOIE

02:49 TURNOVER  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
STEAL  by RANKINS,JAIDYN 02:48
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 02:40
REBOUND OFF by DONLEY,RODARIUS --

02:37 FOUL  by CROZIER,CALEB
MISS FT by DONLEY,RODARIUS 02:37
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by DONLEY,RODARIUS 02:37 18-28 H 10

02:37 SUB IN by CREGGETT,DYLAN
02:37 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
02:37 SUB IN by HAMMOND,MORRIS
02:37 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
02:37 SUB OUT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
02:37 SUB OUT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

FOUL  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 02:23
02:23 18-29 H 11 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
02:23 18-30 H 12 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
02:23 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
02:23 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL

TURNOVER  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 02:01
01:55 STEAL  by CROZIER,CALEB
01:33 MISS JUMPER by MCGHEE,JAMEI

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by TANNER,TAVION 01:28

01:28 18-31 H 13 GOOD FT by CROZIER,CALEB
01:28 MISS FT by CROZIER,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,JEREMIAH --
SUB IN by DEMOYA,ANDRES 01:28
SUB OUT by TANNER,TAVION 01:28

01:28 SUB IN by DEAL,LEBRON
01:28 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KOIE



MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 01:01
REBOUND OFF by DEMOYA,ANDRES --
MISS JUMPER by DEMOYA,ANDRES 00:58

-- REBOUND DEF by CROZIER,CALEB
00:48 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:48 TURNOVER  by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by EAGINS,JERASMUS 00:48 21-31 H 10
00:48 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
00:48 SUB IN by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
00:48 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
00:48 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KOIE
00:48 SUB IN by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
00:48 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL
00:48 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
00:48 SUB OUT by MCGHEE,JAMEI
00:48 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN
00:48 SUB OUT by HAMMOND,MORRIS
00:38 21-34 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 00:24

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Coahoma Community College Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Copiah-Lincoln Community College
20:00 TURNOVER  by BOWLES,TYRELL
19:50 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
19:43 FOUL  by CREGGETT,DYLAN

GOOD LAYUP by ROBISON,DEE(in the paint) 19:43 23-34 H 11
ASSIST  by EAGINS,JERASMUS --

19:43 SUB IN by HAMMOND,MORRIS
19:43 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN
19:24 23-37 H 14 GOOD 3PTR by HAMMOND,MORRIS

-- ASSIST  by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
19:08 FOUL  by HAMMOND,MORRIS

MISS JUMPER by ROBISON,DEE 19:08
-- REBOUND DEF by HAMMOND,MORRIS

18:43 FOUL  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
TURNOVER  by DEMOYA,ANDRES 18:43
SUB IN by RANKINS,JAIDYN 18:43
SUB OUT by EAGINS,JERASMUS 18:43

18:43 SUB IN by CREGGETT,DYLAN
18:43 SUB OUT by HAMMOND,MORRIS
18:18 23-39 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

TURNOVER  by ROBISON,DEE 17:53
17:51 STEAL  by CREGGETT,DYLAN

17:49 23-41 H 18
GOOD LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by CREGGETT,DYLAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
REBOUND DEF by RANKINS,JAIDYN --
MISS 3PTR by DEMOYA,ANDRES 16:25

-- REBOUND DEF by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
16:25 STEAL  by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
16:25 TURNOVER  by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

STEAL  by RANKINS,JAIDYN 16:25
MISS LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN 16:25
REBOUND OFF by RANKINS,JAIDYN --
GOOD LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN(in the paint) 16:25 25-41 H 16
FOUL  by JEAN,BRYAN 16:25

16:25 MISS FT by BOWLES,TYRELL



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
16:25 MISS FT by BOWLES,TYRELL

TURNOVER  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 16:25
16:25 STEAL  by BOWLES,TYRELL

FOUL  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 16:25
16:25 25-42 H 17 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
16:25 25-43 H 18 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

TURNOVER  by TEAM 16:25
16:25 FOUL  by BOWLES,TYRELL
16:25 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
16:25 FOUL  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

MISS FT by JEAN,BRYAN 16:25
MISS FT by JEAN,BRYAN 16:25

-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
SUB IN by DONLEY,RODARIUS 16:25
SUB OUT by DEMOYA,ANDRES 16:25

16:25 SUB IN by MCGHEE,JAMEI
16:25 SUB OUT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
16:06 TURNOVER  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
16:04 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
16:04 SUB OUT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

GOOD LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN(in the paint) 15:34 27-43 H 16
15:18 27-46 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by CROZIER,CALEB

-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
GOOD 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 14:52 30-46 H 16
ASSIST  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH --

14:25 MISS JUMPER by CREGGETT,DYLAN
-- REBOUND OFF by BOWLES,TYRELL

FOUL  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 14:23
14:23 30-47 H 17 GOOD FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
14:23 MISS FT by BOWLES,TYRELL
14:23 MISS FT by BOWLES,TYRELL

REBOUND DEF by ROBISON,DEE --
SUB IN by DEMOYA,ANDRES 14:23
SUB OUT by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 14:23

14:23 SUB IN by HAMMOND,MORRIS
14:23 SUB OUT by MCGHEE,JAMEI

GOOD 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 14:12 33-47 H 14
ASSIST  by ROBISON,DEE --
FOUL  by JEAN,BRYAN 13:49

13:49 33-48 H 15 GOOD FT by HAMMOND,MORRIS
13:49 33-49 H 16 GOOD FT by HAMMOND,MORRIS

SUB IN by TANNER,TAVION 13:49
SUB OUT by JEAN,BRYAN 13:49
MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 13:25

-- REBOUND DEF by HAMMOND,MORRIS
13:04 TURNOVER  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
13:03 SUB IN by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
13:03 SUB OUT by HAMMOND,MORRIS

MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 12:48
REBOUND OFF by TANNER,TAVION --
TURNOVER  by RANKINS,JAIDYN 12:42

12:41 STEAL  by BOWLES,TYRELL
11:59 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by ROBISON,DEE 11:51
-- REBOUND DEF by MCGHEE,JAMEI

11:24 SUB IN by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
11:24 SUB IN by MCGHEE,JAMEI
11:24 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
11:24 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN

FOUL  by TANNER,TAVION 11:22
11:21 33-51 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)



11:03 FOUL  by MCGHEE,JAMEI
GOOD FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 11:03 34-51 H 17
GOOD FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 11:03 35-51 H 16

10:41 MISS 3PTR by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB IN by EAGINS,JERASMUS 10:37
SUB OUT by ROBISON,DEE 10:37

10:37 SUB IN by DEAL,LEBRON
10:37 SUB IN by CREGGETT,DYLAN
10:37 SUB OUT by MCGHEE,JAMEI
10:37 SUB OUT by LUCAS,TRISTIAN

TURNOVER  by RANKINS,JAIDYN 10:22
FOUL  by DONLEY,RODARIUS 10:04

09:49 MISS LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
REBOUND DEF by DONLEY,RODARIUS --
MISS LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN 09:21

09:21 BLOCK  by BOWLES,TYRELL
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

09:17 FOUL  by CROZIER,CALEB
GOOD FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 09:17 36-51 H 15
GOOD FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 09:17 37-51 H 14

09:17 SUB IN by HAMMOND,MORRIS
09:17 SUB IN by CREGGETT,DYLAN
09:17 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
09:17 SUB OUT by DEAL,LEBRON
09:17 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB
09:17 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN
09:10 TURNOVER  by CREGGETT,DYLAN

STEAL  by DEMOYA,ANDRES 09:08
MISS 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 09:04

-- REBOUND DEF by HAMMOND,MORRIS
08:52 FOUL  by BOWLES,TYRELL
08:52 SUB IN by CROZIER,CALEB
08:52 SUB IN by MCGHEE,JAMEI
08:52 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN
08:52 SUB OUT by BOWLES,TYRELL

TURNOVER  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 08:51
08:49 STEAL  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
08:38 37-53 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
FOUL  by DEMOYA,ANDRES 08:34

08:34 37-54 H 17 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
SUB IN by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 08:34
SUB OUT by DEMOYA,ANDRES 08:34
TURNOVER  by JEFFERSON,SAMUEL 08:25

08:21 MISS LAYUP by CROZIER,CALEB
REBOUND DEF by RANKINS,JAIDYN --
GOOD JUMPER by EAGINS,JERASMUS(fastbreak) 08:13 39-54 H 15
ASSIST  by RANKINS,JAIDYN --

07:58 39-56 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by WILLIAMS,KOIE

GOOD LAYUP by EAGINS,JERASMUS(in the paint) 07:37 41-56 H 15
07:35 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
07:35 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by EAGINS,JERASMUS 07:35 42-56 H 14
07:35 TURNOVER  by CROZIER,CALEB
07:35 SUB IN by BOWLES,TYRELL
07:35 SUB OUT by CROZIER,CALEB

TURNOVER  by EAGINS,JERASMUS 07:26
FOUL  by TANNER,TAVION 07:07
FOUL  by TANNER,TAVION 07:07

07:07 MISS FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA



-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
07:07 42-57 H 15 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

SUB IN by JEAN,BRYAN 07:07
SUB OUT by TANNER,TAVION 07:07
GOOD LAYUP by ROBISON,DEE(in the paint) 06:52 44-57 H 13

06:42 MISS LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
-- REBOUND OFF by BOWLES,TYRELL

06:40 44-59 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 06:26
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

06:21 FOUL  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
MISS FT by JEAN,BRYAN 06:21
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by JEAN,BRYAN 06:21 45-59 H 14

06:21 MISS LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
BLOCK  by JEAN,BRYAN 06:21
REBOUND DEF by DONLEY,RODARIUS --
SUB IN by ROBISON,DEE 06:21
SUB OUT by EAGINS,JERASMUS 06:21
MISS 3PTR by ROBISON,DEE 06:13

-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
05:52 45-61 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
GOOD 3PTR by ROBISON,DEE 05:35 48-61 H 13

05:16 48-63 H 15
GOOD LAYUP by HAMMOND,MORRIS(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by BOWLES,TYRELL
04:52 FOUL  by MCGHEE,JAMEI

GOOD FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 04:52 49-63 H 14
GOOD FT by RANKINS,JAIDYN 04:52 50-63 H 13

04:52 SUB IN by CREGGETT,DYLAN
04:52 SUB OUT by MCGHEE,JAMEI

04:51 50-65 H 15
GOOD DUNK by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by HAMMOND,MORRIS
MISS 3PTR by ROBISON,DEE 04:36

-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
04:23 FOUL  by CREGGETT,DYLAN
04:23 SUB IN by LUCAS,TRISTIAN
04:23 SUB OUT by CREGGETT,DYLAN

MISS LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN 04:05
-- REBOUND DEF by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

03:46 MISS 3PTR by HAMMOND,MORRIS
-- REBOUND OFF by BOWLES,TYRELL

03:43 50-67 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KOIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BOWLES,TYRELL

03:40 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by ROBISON,DEE(in the paint) 03:11 52-67 H 15

02:57 52-69 H 17 GOOD DUNK by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

02:50 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,KOIE
MISS FT by ROBISON,DEE 02:50
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by ROBISON,DEE 02:50 53-69 H 16

02:31 53-71 H 18 GOOD DUNK by BOWLES,TYRELL(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA

MISS 3PTR by RANKINS,JAIDYN 02:18
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by DONLEY,RODARIUS 02:09

02:08 STEAL  by HAMMOND,MORRIS

02:06 53-73 H 20
GOOD DUNK by HAMMOND,MORRIS(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

01:46 FOUL  by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA



GOOD FT by ROBISON,DEE 01:46 54-73 H 19
GOOD FT by ROBISON,DEE 01:46 55-73 H 18
FOUL  by DONLEY,RODARIUS 01:46

01:46 55-74 H 19 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,KOIE
01:46 55-75 H 20 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,KOIE

MISS 3PTR by RANKINS,JAIDYN 01:39
-- REBOUND DEF by BOWLES,TYRELL

01:19 MISS LAYUP by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
REBOUND DEF by DONLEY,RODARIUS --
GOOD 3PTR by DONLEY,RODARIUS 01:04 58-75 H 17
ASSIST  by ROBISON,DEE --
FOUL  by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 00:45

00:45 MISS FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:45 58-76 H 18 GOOD FT by SALEKH,MOUSTAPHA
SUB IN by CAMPBELL,JAYLAN 00:45
SUB OUT by DAVIS,JEREMIAH 00:45
GOOD LAYUP by RANKINS,JAIDYN(in the paint) 00:36 60-76 H 16
FOUL  by DONLEY,RODARIUS 00:26

00:26 60-77 H 17 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,KOIE
00:26 60-78 H 18 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,KOIE

GOOD JUMPER by RANKINS,JAIDYN(in the paint) 00:19 62-78 H 16


